
2024Student Term Dates
T E R M  1 T E R M  2

T E R M  3 T E R M  4

Monday 29th January 2024
Years 1-6

Kindergarten

Tuesday 30th January 2024
to

Friday 5th April 2024

Tuesday 23rd April 2024
to

Friday 28th June 2024

Tuesday 16th July 2024
to

Thursday 19th September 2024

Tuesday 8th October 2024
to

Wednesday 11th December 2024

10 weeks 10 weeks

10 weeks 10 weeks

Public Holidays
D A T E P U B L I C  &  R E L I G I O U S  H O L I D A Y

Friday 26th Jan 2024

Friday 29th March 2024

Monday 1st April 2024

Thursday 25th April 2024

Monday 10th June 2024

Monday 17th June 2024

Monday 7th October 2024

Australia Day

Good Friday

Easter Monday

ANZAC Day

King's Birthday

Eid-ulAdha (TBC*)

Labour Day

Wednesday 10th Apil 2024 Eid-ul Fitr (TBC*)


